P0500028695

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	۹IL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300047009173

02/25/05--01004--011 **78.75



05 FEB 24 PH 4: 39

V. Ingram 2/24/05

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

3

SUBJECT: TN+	ESTATES RESEA	Con Partne	us CORP
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL	
FROM:	Tho Mas	_	
1922 Celtic Rd			
	Tallahan City,	CLFL 37	317_
		528-8006	
	Daytime T	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION				
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)				
ARTICLE I NAME	05 FEB 24 PM 4: 39			
The name of the corporation shall be:	_SEUNCHARY OF SOME			
Integrated Research Partners	TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA			
Corp	9			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
The principal place of business/mailing address is:				
1501 E Park Ave				
Talla narree, FL 32301				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The DA	San Zhan i A da ha inali Mar			
LANGUE PUR PUBL of PROVIDING WICH Duality Ambulgaber	My Case in varior according in the			
faithe Pur Publ of Providing with Quality Ambulator Considerate US; as well as nealth Education, ea include Pharmaceus al I Nutra central rest	mer Indervarion and Assessment, or			
ARTICLE IV SHARES	accu + levelofment.			
	12-01-01			
The number of shares of stock is: 1 6 Old M Shares Common Souck Pr	io secre			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR				
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):				
Thomas whited, President	4=60:00			
margne Webster, VP Commany	1-1			
Milesna care inser, in scenedary				
willie whiter VP				
The name and Florida street address (F.O. Pay NOT assentable)	of the registered agent is:			
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:				
Amita O Abnams 3204 Hastie Rd Tall,	PC 36,903			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR				
The name and address of the Incorporator is:				
Thomas wited				
1922 ceitic Rd				
Talavassee, FL 3 Z 317				
**************************************	ve stated corporation at the place designated in this			
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and	d agree to act in this capacity			
anita O. alkams	Z-24-2015			
Signature/Registered Agent	Date			
* 1	24 FC605			
Signature/Incorporator	Date			